
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
06 till 12 December 2009 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
FIGUEROA Heriberto VE 70 160 0.437 4 3 4 1
KRATOCHVIL Dusan CZ 78 223 0.349 2 0 4 2

RÖTTER Jürgen DE 50 196 0.255 0 -3 3 3

CATO Freddy SE 64 121 0.528 4 3 3 1
EL WAKIL Mohamed EG 64 135 0.474 2 -1 5 2

DILCHER Lothar DE 73 138 0.528 0 -2 5 3

GOMAA Hesham EG 60 110 0.545 4 4 3 1
MANNINO Domenico IT 61 127 0.480 2 -1 3 2

MARKUP Petr CZ 53 156 0.339 0 -3 4 3

SALEM Khaled EG 60 86 0.697 4 4 5 1
BÖHM Pavel CZ 51 93 0.548 2 0 3 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 27 90 0.300 0 -4 3 3

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 76 191 0.397 2 0 4 1
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MOHSSEN Hamed DE 76 191 0.397 2 0 4 1
CERMAK Jan CZ 77 194 0.396 2 0 3 2
ALI Hesham EG 72 196 0.367 2 0 3 3

LEE Hong Seung KR 73 73 1.000 4 3 4 1
HUDAK Jan CZ 65 103 0.631 2 0 4 2

ADOLPH Nessim EG 44 86 0.511 0 -3 8 3

YPSARIDES Herodotos CY 69 169 0.408 4 3 5 1
HAMDI Nael EG 72 151 0.476 2 0 3 2

RINGEL Johann AT 61 158 0.386 0 -3 4 3

CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 60 70 0.857 4 4 6 1
HENDRICKX Rudi BE 48 81 0.592 2 0 5 2

PARK Su Ah KR 37 108 0.342 0 -4 3 3

MINTJENS Patrik BE 82 181 0.453 4 2 8 1
JUNG Mun-Young KR 72 179 0.402 2 1 3 2

HALAWA Abdel-Hamid EG 62 172 0.360 0 -3 2 3
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HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 78 0.769 4 4 4 1
SYSMANS Frans BE 50 98 0.510 2 0 4 2

HENRI Ragai EG 41 91 0.450 0 -4 3 3

VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 60 94 0.638 4 4 3 1
CLAUS Pascal BE 53 72 0.736 2 0 5 2

BENGTSSON Kim DK 25 79 0.316 0 -4 2 3

GEORGE Magdy EG 65 137 0.474 4 3 5 1
ENGLBRECHT Ingrid AT 54 135 0.400 0 -3 4 2

NA NAT 3
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HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
06 till 12 December 2009 -- Hurghada (EG)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 CHRISTOFOROU Christakis CY 60 70 0.857 4 4 6 1
0 HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 78 0.769 4 4 4 2
0 SALEM Khaled EG 60 86 0.697 4 4 5 3
0 VAN CROMVOIRT Wim NL 60 94 0.638 4 4 3 4
0 GOMAA Hesham EG 60 110 0.545 4 4 3 5
0 LEE Hong Seung KR 73 73 1.000 4 3 4 6
0 CATO Freddy SE 64 121 0.528 4 3 3 7
0 GEORGE Magdy EG 65 137 0.474 4 3 5 8
0 FIGUEROA Heriberto VE 70 160 0.437 4 3 4 9
0 YPSARIDES Herodotos CY 69 169 0.408 4 3 5 10
0 MINTJENS Patrik BE 82 181 0.453 4 2 8 11
0 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 76 191 0.397 2 0 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank2nd Rank

0 JUNG Mun-Young KR 72 179 0.402 2 1 3 1
2 CLAUS Pascal BE 53 72 0.736 2 0 5 2
3 HUDAK Jan CZ 65 103 0.631 2 0 4 3
4 HENDRICKX Rudi BE 48 81 0.592 2 0 5 4
5 BÖHM Pavel CZ 51 93 0.548 2 0 3 5
6 SYSMANS Frans BE 50 98 0.510 2 0 4 6
7 HAMDI Nael EG 72 151 0.476 2 0 3 7
8 CERMAK Jan CZ 77 194 0.396 2 0 3 8
9 KRATOCHVIL Dusan CZ 78 223 0.349 2 0 4 9

10 MANNINO Domenico IT 61 127 0.480 2 -1 3 10
11 EL WAKIL Mohamed EG 64 135 0.474 2 -1 5 11
12 ENGLBRECHT Ingrid AT 54 135 0.400 0 -3 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 ALI Hesham EG 72 196 0.367 2 0 3 1
14 DILCHER Lothar DE 73 138 0.528 0 -2 5 2
15 ADOLPH Nessim EG 44 86 0.511 0 -3 8 3
16 RINGEL Johann AT 61 158 0.386 0 -3 4 4
17 HALAWA Abdel-Hamid EG 62 172 0.360 0 -3 2 5
18 MARKUP Petr CZ 53 156 0.339 0 -3 4 6
19 RÖTTER Jürgen DE 50 196 0.255 0 -3 3 7
20 HENRI Ragai EG 41 91 0.450 0 -4 3 8
21 PARK Su Ah KR 37 108 0.342 0 -4 3 9
22 BENGTSSON Kim DK 25 79 0.316 0 -4 2 10
23 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 27 90 0.300 0 -4 3 11
24 NA NAT 12

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"


